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Women / 3 / Junior E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bella Simanhadi3262
Technique

9.050 9.250 9.3509.500 37.150
6 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Kendra Chew3253
Head Over Heels

9.250 8.675 9.4759.450 36.850
2 12 3 1 2 

2 

Brooke Tweed3224
Byers Roseville

9.125 9.125 9.2259.250 36.725
4 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Madeline Kim3243
Extreme

9.400 8.400 9.3259.500 36.625
1 17 1T 3 4 

4 

Stella Garcia3236
Dream Xtreme

8.975 8.925 9.2259.225 36.350
12 4T 5 4T 5 

5 

Chloe Meacham3257
Redwood Empire

9.175 8.925 9.0508.800 35.950
3 4T 10 7 6 

6 

Brianna Meredith3225
CYC

9.000 9.225 9.1508.325 35.700
8* 2 16 6 7T

7T

Gabrielle Goldman3218
American

9.000 8.775 8.8759.050 35.700
8* 9T 7 12 7T

7T

Krista Heffernan3215
Aerials

8.925 8.850 8.9758.950 35.700
14 7T 8 10 7T

7T

Katelyn Sun3219
American

9.000 8.850 9.0258.575 35.450
8T 7T 14 8T 10 

10 

Teagan Hays3223
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.725 8.5759.200 35.350
15 11 6 15 11 

11 

Jenna Laine3221
Athletic Horizons

9.000 8.775 9.0258.400 35.200
8T 9T 15 8T 12 

12 

April Seeger3233
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.475 8.9258.850 35.050
16 16 9 11 13 

13 

Lexie Ruelas3261
Technique

8.950 8.650 8.7258.675 35.000
13 13 12 13 14 

14 

Briley Smith3269
Woodland

8.550 8.925 8.3508.650 34.475
17 4T 13 17T 15 

15 

Carmen Martin3266
Tumble Time - CP

9.075 8.000 8.4508.700 34.225
5 18 11 16 16 

16 

Jane Stalker3265
Tricks Granite Bay

8.525 8.575 8.3507.950 33.400
18 14 17 17T 17 

17 

Sydney Barber3234
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.500 8.6007.125 33.250
7 15 18 14 18 

18 
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